Bags and travel / Laptop bags

VINGA Bermond RCS computer brief

SKU: TP1V7320001
Categorie: Bags and travel

This stylish laptop bag is designed to protect your laptop while offering practical solutions for
your everyday needs. It features an extra-wide opening for easy access. The bag has sturdy
handles for a comfortable grip and an adjustable shoulder strap for flexible and comfortable
carrying, whether you're heading to the office, a meeting, or traveling. Fits most laptops up to
15". Please note: Display dimensions may vary from laptop dimensions. Certified by RCS
(Recycled Claim Standard), RCS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled
materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This
product contains 39% RCS certified recycled polyester.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute SKU
#303328 [ TP1V7320001

Vinga

Black

41

29
41x29x6,5cm
922

8

200

50

6

200 x 50 mm
Screen transfer
item front middle
black

#3D332B

6,5

41

29

6,5
41x29x6,5cm
New
Polyurethane, rPET
CHN

true

941

60

36

45

60 x 36 x 45 cm
7.5

8,6

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

true

Stock
942



