

VINGA Bermond RCS computer brief

SKU: TP1V7320001

Categorie: Bags and travel

This stylish laptop bag is designed to protect your laptop while offering practical solutions for your everyday needs. It features an extra-wide opening for easy access. The bag has sturdy handles for a comfortable grip and an adjustable shoulder strap for flexible and comfortable carrying, whether you're heading to the office, a meeting, or traveling. Fits most laptops up to 15". Please note: Display dimensions may vary from laptop dimensions. Certified by RCS (Recycled Claim Standard), RCS certification guarantees that the entire supply chain of recycled materials is certified. The total recycled content is based on the overall product weight. This product contains 39% RCS certified recycled polyester.



General information		
Brand	Vinga	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	41	
Item Width CM	29	
Item Dimensions	41 x 29 x 6,5 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	922	
Outer Carton Qty	8	
Max Print Width Default MM	200	
Max Print Height Default MM	50	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	200 x 50 mm	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	item front middle	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	6,5	
Item Box Length CM	41	
Item Box Width CM	29	
Item Box Height CM	6,5	
Item Box Dimensions	41 x 29 x 6,5 cm	
Product Life Cycle	New	
Material	Polyurethane, rPET	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Eco	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	941	
Outer Carton Length CM	60	
Outer Carton Width CM	36	
Outer Carton Height CM	45	
Outer Carton Dimensions	60 x 36 x 45 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	7,5	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	8,6	
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Variable Data Printing	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1V7320001	942